
WHO CAN I CONTACT AT PTBE WITH QUESTIONS ABOUT……?? 
 
Acknowledgments for donations made --- Lisa Mann EDAdmin@ptbe.org   
 
BE Mitzvah --- Anita Siu (asiu@ptbe.org)   
 
Calendar --- Kim Beauchamp (kbeauchamp@ptbe.org)  
 
Donations --- Kate Lauzar (klauzar@ptbe.org)  
 
ENewZ--- Lisa (EDAdmin@ptbe.org) 
 
Event Planning /Facilities Rental --- catering, flowers, space reservation --- Lee Ann 
Ciancetti (events@ptbe.org) 
 
Financial Account info --- payment, balance, statement --- Lisa (EDAdmin@ptbe.org) 
 
Gan Hazikaron Plots ---Kim (kbeauchamp@ptbe.org)  
 
K-12 Education Program --- Rabbi Genevieve (rabbigenevieve@ptbe.org)   
 
Life Cycle Event (Funeral/Memorial/Shiva, Wedding, Baby Naming) --- Call the office 
650-341-7701 
 
Member Engagement --- Monica Boardman (mboardman@ptbe.org)  
 
New program development ---Kate (klauzar@ptbe.org)  
 
Pastoral Care/ Clergy Appointments--- Call the office 650-341-7701 or reach out via 
email to the appropriate Rabbi. 
 
Potential New Members --- Kate (klauzar@ptbe.org) 
 
Shul Cloud log in/user support --- Lisa (EDAdmin@ptbe.org)   
 
Stock Donations--- Kate (klauzar@ptbe.org)  
 
Teen Events --- Rabbi Genevieve (rabbigenevieve@ptbe.org)  
 
Tots/Young Family Events --- Alison Levy (alevy@ptbe.org)  
 
Yahrzeit information --- Rabbi Rebecca (rabbirebecca@ptbe.org) 
 
Zoom meeting: set up or access to program --- Lisa (EDAdmin@ptbe.org) 
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